
 

FCA Tuition and Fee Schedule 

Elementary Tuition and Fees: $4,000.00 ($400/month for 10 months) 

As an accredited school, FCA receives partial funding from Alberta Education. Tuition 
covers the remainder of the cost of education. This tuition amount also covers all 
fees including field trips and Discovery projects 

2 Student Discount: 75% of full tuition ($3000 each) 

3 Student Discount: 65% of full tuition ($2600 each) 

4 or more Students: 55% of full tuition ($2200 each) 

Alternative Tuition Discounts: 
Family income less than $70,000 yearly: 30% 
Family income less than $50,000 yearly: 50% 
Families with one or more parents in full-time Christian ministry: 50% 

(Multiple sibling, modest income and ministry persons discounts cannot be combined) 

Half-Day Kindergarten Fees: $1000.00 ($100/month for 10 months) 
(no discounts on kindergarten fees) 

There is a non-refundable application fee of $250/family which includes a mandatory 
interview with all parents/guardians.  
Tuition is due on the first of each month. 
10% discount if tuition for the year is paid-in-full before the beginning of school. 

Refund Policy 

Refund applications for unused prepaid tuition will be considered by the Senior 
Management Team on a case-by-case basis with consideration being given to 
unforeseen circumstances. 

 


